
210  (GeV)
T

Sum of track p

0.5

1

1.5

R
at

io

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

P
ul

l o
f x

 fo
r 

P
V

1 10 210  (GeV)
T

Sum of track p

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

P
ul

l o
f x

1 10 210  (GeV)
T

Sum of track p

0.8

1

1.2

R
at

io

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

P
ul

l o
f x

 fo
r 

m
er

ge
d 

ve
rt

ic
es

210
 (GeV)

T
Sum of track p

0.5

1

R
at

io

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

P
ul

l o
f y

 fo
r 

P
V

1 10 210
 (GeV)

T
Sum of track p

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

P
ul

l o
f y

1 10 210
 (GeV)

T
Sum of track p

0.8

1

1.2

R
at

io
0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

P
ul

l o
f y

 fo
r 

m
er

ge
d 

ve
rt

ic
es

210  (GeV)
T

Sum of track p

0.8

1

1.2

R
at

io

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

P
ul

l o
f z

 fo
r 

P
V

1 10 210  (GeV)
T

Sum of track p

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

P
ul

l o
f z

1 10 210  (GeV)
T

Sum of track p

0.8

1

1.2

R
at

io

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

P
ul

l o
f z

 fo
r 

m
er

ge
d 

ve
rt

ic
es

DQM_CKF_XiMinusPU_base
DQM_CKF_XiMinusPU_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch2


	Contents
	Page 1


